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thisy E- g Countries |

N

Regions
TIHZAZ> | Afghanistan
KON India
A 2VR%&27 | Indonesia
NIRRT | Cambodia
2V #7R—)l | Singapore
2)S>% | Silanka
51 Thailand
FREAE  TaiwanChina
RERE Korea
FEARARE | China
[SE:S Japan
5= Nepal
/957421 Bangladesh
JNFRE | Pakistan
IPUV¥—  Myanma
TA1JE> | Philippines
T=52 Bhutan
TrA Bruni
ANhFL Viet-Nam
FREEE  |HKChina
FRESRPY  MacaoChina
YL—27 | Malaysia
RZm)” Mongol

SAR Laos
TAUH USA
nFry Canada
NDA Hawaii

TAZZUR | lceland
TAIWZUR | Ireland
AFYR England
(57 Italy
ZF—ZNJ7 | Austria
F505 Netherlands
FUir Greece
TSI | Gibraltar
ZA2 Switzerland
2UI—TF | Sweden

AN Spain
[R/EThEMEE USSR
F13 Czecho
T~¥—7 | Denmark
RAY Germany

/)T — | Norway
J\>#')—  Hungary

T4 SK | Finland
ToVR France
JIVHUF | Bulgaria
~N)F— Belgium

R—Z2K | Poland
ARIVNAIL | Portugal
E2%4 Malta
Y23alh | Majorca

EEVoltage 757 plug

220
230/240/250
127/220/230

1201220
1101230
230/240
2201240
110/220
1001110/2001220
1101220
100
1101220
230
2201230

230
0151220230240

220

240
110120/2201230

2001220
115/127/220

240

220

220
120/208/240
120/208/240
120/208/240

220

220

240

125/220
220
2201230
2201230
240
2201230
2201230
1271220
1271220
220
2201230
12712201230
230
220
2201230
127/220/230
220
1271220
220
2201230
240
1271220

C2.83
C2.B3,BF(S3)
£2.C2B3.8F(83)
c2

B3.BF(S3)
C2.83
A2.C2.BF(S3)
A2.0
A2.C2.BF(53.0
£2,02.838F(53.0
A2
C2.B3.BF(53)
C2.83
A2.C2.B3
A2.C2.83
ALC2B3BF530
c2

C2.BF(83)
A2.C2
C2.B3.BF(s3)
A2.C2.B3
C2.B3.BF(S3)
C2.B3.BF(s3)
A2.C2

A2

A2.BF(S3)

A2

c2

c2
B3.BF(53).0
c2

C2.83

c2

C2.83

BF(S9)
C2.B3.BF(S3)
c2

A2.C2

A2.C2

c2

c2

c2

]

c2

c2

C2.0

c2

c2

C2.83

C2.83
BF(53).83

c2
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Regions

Monaco

JV—<=7  Romania

2 7)1% Luxembourg
F—2ANZJ7 | Australia
PN Guam

D EAV) Saipan
SEF Tahiti
%] Tonga

Z31—71LRZ7 | New Caledonia
Z1—J—F K New Zealand
JVTPZ2~% 7 | Papua New Guinea
T49— (R
mYEF Western Somoa
FILEF > Argentina
IIITA Uniguay
IU7R)L  Ecuador
)L \R)) | El Salvadol
Fa1—/\ Cuba
77 Guyana
J7TVZ |Guatemala
2%+ | CostaRica
JO2E7 | Colombia
JYNAH | Jamaica
2SI Surinam
tUREYEUR StVincent
FU Chile
=% Kb/ | Trinidad Tobago

RIZHEFIE Dominican Rep.
ZNH3U5  Nicaragua
INAF Haiti

Bermuda

Bahamas
/N)V/XEZ - Barbados
Avard Panama

INSJTA Paraguay
75 VR5B¥TF | French Guiana
TSV |Brazl
TIIVRYUD Puertorico
NFZIZ  Venezuela
~)b— Peru
R>2152 Honduras
RIET Bolivia
AF0 Mexico
TY7NPTTAAE | Aab Repof Egypt
TIVITUT | Ageria
735 Angola
IHIEG Uganda
IF#ET | Ethiopia
HF75E | Canary ls.
HA)—> Cameroon

Countries |

[E\oltage| 757 plug

127/220 (€2

20 C2

20 02
120220 (€2
240250 0

110/120/240 | A2

10 A2

1104127/220 |A2.C2

240 |0

20 €283
2301240 |0

240 |0
120240 | A2.C2.0

20 |0
2201225  |C-2.BF(S3..0

220 |C2.BF(S3)

1101201127 | A2

10 A2

10 A2.C2.BF(S3)
110220 | A2.B3.BF(S3)

120 A2.B3.BF(S3)

120 |A2.BF(S3)

H0120/150/2400260 | A2

10 A2

121 |C2

230 BF(S3)

20 C2B3
115230 | A2.BF(53).0
10220 | A2.BF(S3)
120240 A2
10220 A2

120 A2

120 (A2

120 A2

15 |A2.B3.BF(S3)
110120 | A2.BF(S9)

20 C2A2

20 02
127220 A2.C2

120 (A2

120 |A2
2201225 A2.C2

10 A2
110220 |A2.C2

12011251127 | A2

20 |C2B3BF(SY)
127/220 | A2.C2.BF(S9)

20 0283

240 |C2.B3.BF(SY)

20 G2
127220 (€2

20  C2B3

i E- it Countries

=

12

EE\Voltage| 757 plug

Regions
H—7r Ghana 250 c2
HRY Gabon 220 |C2BF(S3)
HVET  Gambia 220 C2BF(SY)
F7 Guinea 220 c2
TZT Kenya 240 C2.B3.BF(S3)
J=RJR7=) | Ivory Coast 220 C2.83
JVINRARE| Congo 20 02
HAL—I Zaire 220 C2
HYUET | Zambia 230 B3.BF(S9)
215-L 7% | SieraLeone 230 C-2.B3.BF(S3)
2—52 Sudan 240 G283
A09=52K | Swaziland 230 B3
FOEF T Egalardl Gunea| 220 C2.B3
2 Senegal 127 |C2.B3.BF(S3)
U7 Somalia 110/220 | C2.B3.BF(S3)
T Tanzania 230 B3.BF(S:3)
Frk Chad 20 (2
FRT7)7HHE | Central Africa 220 C2.B3
FAZIT | Tunisia 220 BF(S3).B3,C2
[ Togo Rep. 220 c2
FATTUT  Nigeria 230 B3,BF(S3)
UL Niger 20 G283
% Burundi 20 |C2B3
RYDF Bostwana 220 C2B3
NS FZHIV | Malagosy 127220 | C2
504 Malawi 230 [BF(S3)
< Mali 20 [C2
B577 7' )N EAIE | Souh Afica Rep. 220/2301240/250| C-2, B3, BF (S3)
E—)2 2 | Mouritius 230 C2.B3.BF(S3)
E£—'J% =7  Mauritania 220 c2
EH 2 E—72 | Mozambique 220 C2
E0Ov3 Morocco | 115/127/220 | G2
JEP. 757 LibyaArab | 1271230 | C2.B3
Davyd Liberia 120240 (A2
Wovs Rwanda 220 c2
LYk Lesotho 230 c2
757 EREE Uiefdkends| 2202301240 | C2,B3.BF (53)
AIXY Yemen 230 C2.83
A2STI | Israel 230 C2.BF(S3)
159 Iraq 220 |C2.B3.BF(S
15> Iran 220 C2BF(S)
Av—> Oman 220 |C2B3BF(SY)
HE=Il | Qater 240 |C2.B3.BF(SY
*702 Cyprus 240 C2.BF(S3)
91—k | Kuwait 240 C2B3BF(SY)
HOUPSEP | SaudiArabia  127/220 | A2C2BIBF(SY)
7 Syria 115220 C2.83
ML Turkey 220 A2.C2
/N\—L—> | Bahrain 110/230 | A2.BF(S3).02
N7 Jordan 220 |BI.BF(SY)
LINJ v Lebanon 110220 G2
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